
NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Eeckhout Eric 43 BEL 1 3 1 5

2 Vermeulen Bas 31 NL 2 1 2 5

3 Vandenbossche Florent 46 BEL 3 2 3 8

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Mangerud Ronny Smurf 108 NOR 1 1 2 4

2 Schjetlein Stian 72 NOR 2 2 1 5

3 Levegard Jonas 53 SWE 3 4 3 10

4 Beernaut Anthony 4 BEL 4 3 4 11

5 Slettebakken Markus 67 NOR 6 5 5 16

6 Segers Phil 16 BEL 5 6 8 19

7 Hadrien Toison 22 FRA 8 8 6 22

8 Gomes Henrique 111 POR 7 9 7 23

9 Gallego Martin 199 POR 9 7 11 27

10 Gustafsson Marcus 100s SWE 11 10 9 30

11 Duborget Marc 85 FRA 12 12 10 34

12 Van Bever Jean-Marc 64 BEL 10 15 15 40

13 Jacobsson Eric 11 SWE 18 13 12 43

14 Winckel Geoffrey 100b BEL 14 17 13 44

15 Gallego Frederico 198 POR 13 14 18 45

16 Zoetaert Kevin 21 BEL 21 11 14 46

17 Zoetaert Jens 28 BEL 15 16 17 48

18 Van de Kamp Miranda 65 NL 16 18 16 50

19 Pope Phil 200 UK 17 21 21 59

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Liseth Sondre 72 NOR 2 2 1 5

2 Alfalasi Saif 3 U.A.E 1 1 6 8

3 Havlin Tomas 37 CZ 4 3 2 9

4 Burger Ryan 2 FRA 5 4 3 12

5 Borgstrom Sofie 23 SWE 6 5 5 16

6 Fragoso Sebastiao 9p POR 7 6 4 17

7 Bousselman Ilias 9b BEL 3 7 7 17
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NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Dufaud Philippe 224 FRA 1 1 1 3

2 Gilson Frederic 111 BEL 4 2 2 8

3 Leech Graham 59 UK 2 3 6 11

4 Giuseppe Dona 8 ITA 3 4 7 14

5 Doppagne Benoit 66 BEL 6 5 5 16

6 Atilla Deri 379 HUN 9 7 3 19

7 Keller Jerome 183 FRA 7 11 4 22

8 Thomsen René 73 DEN 8 6 8 22

9 De Vecchi Bruno 47 FRA 5 11 11 27

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Colley Anya 52 UK 1 1 1 3

2 Pontes Mariana 154 POR 4 2 2 8

3 Kurahashi Yuki 9 BEL 2 4 3 9

4 Curtinhal Beatriz 20 POR 3 3 4 10

5 Borgstrom Jonna 25 SWE 5 7 7 19

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Van De Valk Tom 17 NL 1 3 3 7

2 Kevin Reiterer 90 AUT 9 1 1 11

3 Kurahashi Yuki 9 BEL 2 7 2 11

4 Durgoni Daniele 40 ITA 4 2 5 11

5 Gustafsson Marcus 100 SWE 7 4 6 17

6 Zoetaert Kevin 21 BEL 3 11 4 18

7 Atilla Deri 379 HUN 8 5 7 20

8 Gniadek Artur 32 POL 5 8 8 21

9 Zoetaert Jens 28 BEL 6 6 9 21
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NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Bushell James 158 UK 1 1 1 3

2 Grieten Benny 17 BEL 2 2 3 7

3 Wend André 83 GER 3 3 2 8

4 Pankratov Anton 1 EST 5 4 4 13

5 Gross Mario 27 GER 4 5 5 14

6 D'Arma Antonio 38 ITA 6 9 6 21

7 Blondé Glenn 36 BEL 8 7 7 22

8 Pazler Tomas 77 CZ 9 8 9 26

9 Furnal Alain 49 BEL 7 6 14 27

10 Hennuy Philippe 78 BEL 10 11 8 29

11 Emelie Wilfrid 591 FR 11 12 14 37

12 Van Den Berghe Stijn 18 BEL 14 10 14 38

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto3 Total

1 Liseth Sondre 72 NOR 1 1 2 4

2 Segers Phil 16 BEL 2 2 3 7

3 Finidori Matteo 5 FRA 7 3 1 11

4 Borgstrom Sandra 67 SWE 3 6 6 15

5 Gomes Henrique 111 POR 8 5 5 18

6 Coste Evan 3 FRA 4 12 4 20

7 Borgstrom Jonna 25 SWE 6 7 8 21

8 Eeckhout Cédric 43 BEL 5 8 9 22

9 Correia Marcos 4 POR 14 4 7 25

10 Ortendahl Emma-Nellie 98 SWE 9 10 10 29

11 Borgstrom Sofie 23 SWE 13 9 11 33

12 Barbosa Andre 42 POR 11 11 12 34

13 Cardoso Joao 212 POR 10 14 13 37

14 Fragoso Sebastiao 9 POR 12 13 14 39

RUN STOCK PRO-AM
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NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Alfalasi Saif 5 U.A.E 3 1 1 5

2 Pons Jimmy 17 FRA 2 3 3 8

3 Andersson Pontus 69 SWE 1 7 2 10

4 Schjetlein Stian 72 NOR 5 5 4 14

5 Colley Anya 52 UK 8 2 5 15

6 Joao Sousa 77 POR 4 8 6 18

7 Levegard Jonas 53 SWE 6 6 7 19

8 Reiterer Kevin 90 AUT 7 4 8 19

9 Gallego Lourenco 197 POR 9 9 11 29

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Pope Phil 58 UK 4 2 2 8

2 Bushell James 158 UK 1 1 7 9

3 Overney Christophe 78 FRA 9 3 3 15

4 Grieten Benny 17 BEL 6 4 5 15

5 Pankratov Anton 1 EST 5 7 4 16

6 Akerblom Lars 30 SWE 10 8 1 19

7 Emelie Julien 155 FR 11 6 6 23

8 Botti Jean-Baptiste 85 FRA 2 13 8 23

9 Furnal Alain 49 BEL 7 5 13 25

10 Bin Hendi Nadir 2 U.A.E 3 9 13 25

11 Russ Nico 5 GER 8 13 13 34

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Rathoin Jeremy 182 FRA 1 1 1 3

2 Dufaud Philippe 224 FRA 2 3 3 8

3 Pons Jimmy 17 FRA 3 2 2 7

4 Schjetlein Stian 72 NOR 6 4 5 15

5 Hanan Martinez 19 FRA 4 5 6 15

6 Lasselsberger Daniel 172 AUT 5 9 4 18

7 Traclet Michael 10 FRA 10 6 7 23

8 Wild Matt 300 UK 7 7 9 23

9 Keller Jerome 183 FRA 9 8 10 27

10 Teixeira Raphael 181 FRA 8 10 8 26

11 Hadrien Toison 117 FRA 14 14 11 39

12 Gniadek Artur 32 POL 14 11 14 39

13 Alfalasi Saif 3 U.A.E 11 14 14 39
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NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Van De Valk Max 75 NL 1 1 3 5

2 Botti Jean-Baptiste 85/19 FRA 2 3 1 6

3 Tiago Sousa 82 POR 10 2 2 14

4 Young Jason 88 UK 4 5 5 14

5 Mangerud Ronny Smurf 108 NOR 5 6 4 15

6 Reiterer Kevin 90/158 AUT 3 8 10 21

7 Andersson Pontus 69 SWE 6 7 9 22

8 Bulteau Julie 33 FRA 7 4 14 25

9 Lasselsberger Daniel 173 AUT 8 16 8 32

10 Colley Anya 52 UK 9 16 12 37

11 Rathoin Jeremy 182 FRA 16 16 6 38

12 Thomsen René 73 DEN 16 9 13 38

13 Dufaud Philippe 224 FRA 16 16 7 39

14 Traclet Michael 10 FRA 16 16 11 43

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Willems Niels BEL 1 1 2

2 Rodgaard Jacob DEN 1 2 3

3 Van Heijningen Albert NL 2 3 5

NAME # Country Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total

1 Mariani Roberto ITA 1 1 2

PRO SKI GP
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